ExhibitB Proposed 03/01/2025
Rate Schedule - Residential and Non-Residential

All water service connections will be billed at the current published rates. All rates are reviewed
periodically and subject to adjustment.

Residential/Commercial Facilities
(single family residence, convenience store, office building, etc.)

Base Administrative Fee/Meter $18.98 monthly plus usage rates below
Block1(0to5000)gallons $8.86 per 1,000gallons
Block 2 (5001 to 8000) gallons $10.76 per 1,000 gallons
Block 3 (over 8000) gallons $12.65 per 1,000 gallons

Multi-Unit Residential Complexes
(apartments, condominiums, etc.)

Base Administrative Fee/Meter $18.98 monthly plus usage rates below
Block 1 (0to 5000) gallons $8.86 per 1,000 gallons

Block 2 (5001 to 8000) gallons $10.76 per 1,000 gallons

Block 3 (over 8000) gallons $12.65 per 1,000 gallons

Non-Residential Industrial Production
(manufacturing facility water for production, poultry farms, nurseries, etc.)

Base Administrative Fee/Meter $18.98 monthly plus usage rate below
0 gallons and over $5.79 per 1,000 gallons

Irrigation

Base Administrative Fee/Meter $18.98 monthly plus usage rates below
Block 1 (0 to 5000) gallons $8.86 per 1,000 gallons

Block 2 (5001 to 8000) gallons $10.76 per 1,000 gallons

Block 3 (over 8000) gallons $12.65 per 1,000 gallons

Bulk Water (from Chatham County Water Treatment Plant)

Base Administrative Fee/Meter $18.98 monthly plus usage rate below
Over 1 gallon $5.79 per 1,000 gallons

Hydrant Meter Rental

Deposit $1,000.00 refundable upon meter return
Base Administrative Fee $18.98 monthly

Over 1Gallon $8.86 per 1,000 gallons

Daily Rental (Monday - Friday) $12.65
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